



18970

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	79	15110A 1	TACHOMETER	1		
2		79101T	BRACKET	1		
3	88	72729	LIGHT BULB	1		
3	88	77613	LIGHT BULB (SQUARE FACE)B	1		
4	88	79888	SOCKET, Light Bulb	1		
4		NLA	No Longer Available, Socket	1	(SQUARE FACE)	
4		49917A 4	SOCKET	1	(BLACK BEZEL)	
5	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	5		
6	84	86322A 7	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (1.50 Feet-Bl	1		
6	84	86323A 5	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (1.50 Feet-Pur	1		
6	84	61600A 7	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (2.50 Feet-Bl	1		
6		NLA	No Longer Available, Wire (White 2	1		
7	79	15113A 4	TRIM GAUGE	1		
8		79480	BRACKET	1		
9	88	72729	LIGHT BULB	1		
10	88	79888	SOCKET, Light Bulb	1		
11	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	4		
12	12	26427	WASHER	4		
7	79	75694A 1	TRIM GAUGE	1	(SQUARE FACE)	
8		NLA	No Longer Available, Bracket	1	(SQUARE FACE)	
9	88	77613	LIGHT BULB	1	(SQUARE FACE)	
10		NLA	No Longer Available, Socket	1	(SQUARE FACE)	
11	11	55821	NUT	2	(6-32)(SQUARE FACE)	
11	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	4	(SQUARE FACE)	
8		76532	BRACKET	1	(Black Bezel Uses Bayonet Type E	
9	88	77613	LIGHT BULB	1	(Black Bezel Uses Bayonet Type E	
10		49917A 4	SOCKET	1	(Black Bezel Uses Bayonet Type E	
11	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	4	(Black Bezel Uses Bayonet Type E	
13	84	86396A 8	HARNES ASSEMBLY, Tachomet	1	(2 RING TERMINALS)	
13	84	69108A 1	HARNES	1	(4 RING TERMINALS)	
14		68878A 6	ALARM HORN AND WIRE ASSEM	1		
15		68879	COVER	1		
16	23	79697	SPACER	2		
17	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	4		
18	10	35401	SCREW, (#10 x 1.00)	2		
19	79	15166A 1	TEMPERATURE GAUGE	1		
20	88	72729	LIGHT BULB	1		
21	88	79888	SOCKET, Light Bulb	1		
22	12	26427	WASHER	2		
23		79480	BRACKET	1		
24	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	5		